
Դ Ա Ս Ա Ց ՈՒ Ց Ա Կ 
2022/ 2023 ՈՒՍՏԱՐԻ I ԿԻՍԱՄՅԱԿ 

Դ 15-2 խումբ, II կուրս   
        

№ Օրեր 
1-2 

930-1015 

1020-1105 

3-4 
1115-1200 

1205-1250 

5-6 
1310-1355 

1400-1445 

7-8 
1455-1540 

1545-1630 

9-10 
1640-1725 

1730-1815 

1 Երկուշաբթի 

Օտար լեզու 
Ավշարյան 7105 
Սուջյան  7106 

Մակետավորում և 
աշխ. նյութով 

Ջավրուշյան Գ․ 
Պապիկյան Հ․2017 
 

Արվեստի 
պատմություն 

Դ 15-1,2 դաս 
Գասպարյան Մ․ 
2407 

  

2 Երեքշաբթի 

 Գծագրական երկր. և տեխն. գծ. 
հատուկ կուրս 

Պապյան Լ․ 
Ղազարյան Գ․ 17305 

Էրգոնոմիկա 
Դ 15-1, 2 դաս. 

Ավդալյան Ա․ 2405 
 

Էսքիզավորման 
տեխնիկա 

Մալխասյան Ք․ 
Ջավրուշյան Գ. 
Համազասպյան Գ․ 
Առաքելյան Ա․ 2018 

 

3 Չորեքշաբթի 

  Գծանկար 
Հովհաննիսյան Գ․ 
Վարդանյան Կ․ 
Չուբարյան Ա․ 
2501 

Գունանկար 
Պարոնյան Զ․ 
Մկրտչյան Հ․ 
Ավալյան Ք․ 2501 

 

4 Հինգշաբթի 

 Ֆիզ. 
դաստիարակություն 

 

Դիզայն նախագիծ 
Փալանդուզյան Տ.  
Հակոբյան Ն. 
Հովսեփյան Ա․ 
Թորոսյան Ս․  2417 

  

5 Ուրբաթ 

 Համ. ձև. Գրաֆ. Փաթ. 
Pshop 

Հովհաննեսյան Ա.  
Խաչատրյան Մ․ 
2409 

   

Էրգոնոմիկա 
գործ․ 

Ավդալյան Ա․ 2405 
 

 


